
Atmospheric Conditions at the Stadium

Weather

Snowconditions

Air temperature

Snow temperature

Competition jury

TD FRA
CHC AUT
IR Course FINK  Hubert AUT
Teamleader HAFSAAS  Ronny NOR
Teamleader SITAR  Robert SLO

Course Information

Kategorie Course Information - Boys Course Information - Girls
Total Course Length 7,56 km (3 x 2,520 km green) Frauen 6,18 km (3 x 2,060 km red)
Height Difference (HD) 22 m 22 m
Max. Climb (MM) 18 m 18
Total Climb (MT) 213,6 m 164,4 m
Lowest Point: 1223 m 1223
Highest Point: 1245 m 1245

Participants

Team Frauen Jun. w. Jg II w. Jg I w.

Number of Entries 21 12 36 40 54
Did not start 0 0 0 0 0
Did not finish 0 0 0 0 0
Disqualified 0 0 0 0 0
Ranked Competitors 21 12 36 40 54

Jury decisions

Timing und Datenservice by Zingerle Sports Timing
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Boys - 7,5 km, Girls - 6,0 km
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name NOC Category Rk P S T
Leg

Time
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Time

Behind
Rkst

%

1 20 NORWAY NOR 0+4 0+4 0+8 1:25:56.1 0.00
1 TOFTE Mathea 0+0 0+2 0+2 20:18.2 20:18.2 +29.8
2 ERDAL Karoline 0+0 0+1 0+1 20:22.8 40:41.1 +2.1
3 ANDERSEN Aleksander Fjeld 0+2 0+0 0+2 22:27.9 1:03:09.0
4 LAEGEREID Sturla Holm 0+2 0+1 0+3 22:47.0 1:25:56.1

2 5 RUSSIA RUS 1+5 0+5 1+10 1:26:34.8 +38.7 0.75
1 RUMYANTSEVA Vera 0+0 0+0 0+0 19:48.4 19:48.4
2 KAZAKEVICH Irina 1+3 0+3 1+6 20:53.4 40:41.9 +2.9
3 LOBASTOV Nikita 0+0 0+0 0+0 22:48.8 1:03:30.7 +21.7
4 MALINOVSKII Igor 0+2 0+2 0+4 23:04.0 1:26:34.8 +38.7

3 2 GERMANY GER 1+7 0+2 1+9 1:28:53.5 +2:57.4 3.44
1 ECCARIUS Melanie 1+3 0+1 1+4 21:27.0 21:27.0 +1:38.6
2 SCHNEIDER Sophia 0+0 0+0 0+0 19:40.1 41:07.2 +28.2
3 VEIT Marinus 0+1 0+0 0+1 23:27.6 1:04:34.8 +1:25.8
4 WANNINGER Tobias 0+3 0+1 0+4 24:18.7 1:28:53.5 +2:57.4

4 1 UKRAINE UKR 0+3 1+7 1+10 1:29:26.3 +3:30.2 4.08
1 KRYVONOS Anna 0+2 0+3 0+5 20:15.4 20:15.4 +27.0
2 SIHETI Oksana 0+0 0+1 0+1 20:23.5 40:39.0
3 TELEN Serhiy 0+0 1+3 1+3 24:02.3 1:04:41.3 +1:32.3
4 KOSHOVETS Vladyslav 0+1 0+0 0+1 24:45.0 1:29:26.3 +3:30.2

5 4 FRANCE FRA 0+6 2+10 2+16 1:29:46.8 +3:50.7 4.48
1 JEANMONNOT Lou 0+0 0+1 0+1 20:43.1 20:43.1 +54.7
2 BULLE Emilie 0+2 2+3 2+5 22:02.4 42:45.5 +2:06.5
3 LAMURE Morgan 0+1 0+3 0+4 23:45.2 1:06:30.7 +3:21.7
4 PERRILLAT BOTTONET Martin 0+3 0+3 0+6 23:16.0 1:29:46.8 +3:50.7

6 11 FINLAND FIN 0+3 2+8 2+11 1:31:57.9 +6:01.8 7.02
1 LUOKKALA Maiju 0+0 0+1 0+1 20:56.6 20:56.6 +1:08.2
2 LAHDELMA Saana 0+0 0+1 0+1 21:11.8 42:08.5 +1:29.5
3 ERKKILA Aapo 0+1 0+3 0+4 25:01.3 1:07:09.8 +4:00.8
4 INVENIUS Tuukka 0+2 2+3 2+5 24:48.1 1:31:57.9 +6:01.8

7 13 SWEDEN SWE 1+8 0+6 1+14 1:32:46.7 +6:50.6 7.96
1 OLSSON Moa 0+1 0+1 0+2 22:30.0 22:30.0 +2:41.6
2 SJODEN Sanna 0+3 0+2 0+5 21:14.2 43:44.2 +3:05.2
3 NYKVIST Emil 0+1 0+2 0+3 25:08.7 1:08:52.9 +5:43.9
4 SAMUELSSON Sebastian 1+3 0+1 1+4 23:53.7 1:32:46.7 +6:50.6

8 10 ITALY ITA 1+4 0+8 1+12 1:33:01.4 +7:05.3 8.25
1 VOLGGER Jasmin 0+0 0+2 0+2 22:13.9 22:13.9 +2:25.5
2 CARRARA Michela 0+1 0+3 0+4 21:38.7 43:52.7 +3:13.7
3 BRAUNHOFER Patrick 0+0 0+1 0+1 22:50.1 1:06:42.9 +3:33.9
4 BRUNIER Thierry 1+3 0+2 1+5 26:18.5 1:33:01.4 +7:05.3
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9 12 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 0+3 1+4 1+7 1:33:25.0 +7:28.9 8.71
1 VOTOCKOVA Eliska 0+1 0+1 0+2 22:11.0 22:11.0 +2:22.6
2 DAVIDOVA Marketa 0+0 0+0 0+0 20:52.3 43:03.3 +2:24.3
3 DVORAK Lukas 0+2 0+0 0+2 25:10.0 1:08:13.4 +5:04.4
4 STVRTECKY Jakub 0+0 1+3 1+3 25:11.6 1:33:25.0 +7:28.9

10 14 SWITZERLAND SUI 1+6 1+6 2+12 1:33:43.5 +7:47.4 9.06
1 BARMETTLER Flavia 0+2 0+3 0+5 22:27.7 22:27.7 +2:39.3
2 PERINI Elisa 0+0 0+0 0+0 22:00.9 44:28.6 +3:49.6
3 STALDER Sebastian 0+1 1+3 1+4 24:28.2 1:08:56.8 +5:47.8
4 SCHUMACHER Julian 1+3 0+0 1+3 24:46.6 1:33:43.5 +7:47.4

11 3 AUSTRIA AUT 0+9 0+6 0+15 1:34:15.9 +8:19.8 9.69
1 STEINER Tamara 0+1 0+2 0+3 21:00.4 21:00.4 +1:12.0
2 WIBMER Theresa 0+3 0+1 0+4 21:12.8 42:13.2 +1:34.2
3 KRÖLL Lukas 0+2 0+2 0+4 27:10.1 1:09:23.4 +6:14.4
4 TRIXL Sebastian 0+3 0+1 0+4 24:52.5 1:34:15.9 +8:19.8

12 8 ROMANIA ROU 0+8 1+7 1+15 1:34:26.2 +8:30.1 9.89
1 DANILA Florina 0+3 0+0 0+3 22:04.3 22:04.3 +2:15.9
2 COTRUS Ana Larisa 0+0 0+1 0+1 22:11.3 44:15.7 +3:36.7
3 FLORE Raul 0+3 0+3 0+6 24:39.7 1:08:55.5 +5:46.5
4 KONCSAG Tamas 0+2 1+3 1+5 25:30.7 1:34:26.2 +8:30.1

13 9 SLOVENIA SLO 2+6 2+8 4+14 1:35:13.5 +9:17.4 10.81
1 POJE Urska 0+0 0+2 0+2 20:04.1 20:04.1 +15.7
2 ZADRAVEC Nina 2+3 1+3 3+6 23:37.6 43:41.8 +3:02.8
3 PLAHUTA Luka 0+1 1+3 1+4 25:27.5 1:09:09.3 +6:00.3
4 ZNIDARSIC Nace 0+2 0+0 0+2 26:04.1 1:35:13.5 +9:17.4

14 18 BULGARIA BUL 0+2 4+11 4+13 1:36:31.5 +10:35.4 12.32
1 VELICHKOVA Sofia 0+1 0+2 0+3 22:58.1 22:58.1 +3:09.7
2 TODOROVA Milena 0+0 1+3 1+3 22:31.3 45:29.4 +4:50.4
3 STOYANOV Kristiyan 0+1 0+3 0+4 24:46.4 1:10:15.9 +7:06.9
4 GEORGIEV Hristiyan 0+0 3+3 3+3 26:15.6 1:36:31.5 +10:35.4

15 6 POLAND POL 5+8 0+6 5+14 1:37:04.5 +11:08.4 12.96
1 KROL Paulina 0+1 0+1 0+2 22:32.4 22:32.4 +2:44.0
2 ZUK Kamila 3+3 0+1 3+4 22:59.9 45:32.3 +4:53.3
3 NEDZA KUBINIEC Tadeusz 1+3 0+1 1+4 25:51.7 1:11:24.0 +8:15.0
4 SZWAJNOS Marcin 1+1 0+3 1+4 25:40.4 1:37:04.5 +11:08.4

16 16 ESTONIA EST 2+8 3+8 5+16 1:37:24.8 +11:28.7 13.36
1 LIIVAMAA Brita 0+2 1+3 1+5 22:31.3 22:31.3 +2:42.9
2 VIILUKAS Anneliis 1+3 0+1 1+4 23:00.5 45:31.8 +4:52.8
3 MOOR Hannes 1+3 0+1 1+4 26:01.6 1:11:33.5 +8:24.5
4 KOSKINEN Marko 0+0 2+3 2+3 25:51.3 1:37:24.8 +11:28.7
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17 15 SLOVAKIA SVK 1+10 1+6 2+16 1:38:43.8 +12:47.7 14.89
1 CHOVANOVA Laura 1+3 0+0 1+3 23:17.0 23:17.0 +3:28.6
2 MAXOVA Michaela 0+3 0+2 0+5 22:27.1 45:44.2 +5:05.2
3 ZAVALEC Samuel 0+2 0+1 0+3 26:35.6 1:12:19.8 +9:10.8
4 LEPEN Matej 0+2 1+3 1+5 26:24.0 1:38:43.8 +12:47.7

18 7 BELARUS BLR 2+7 0+6 2+13 1:39:00.6 +13:04.5 15.22
1 STRELNIKAVA Hanna 0+2 0+3 0+5 25:19.9 25:19.9 +5:31.5
2 TSESARAVA Dziana 0+0 0+1 0+1 23:10.9 48:30.9 +7:51.9
3 MATSIUK Stanislau 2+3 0+1 2+4 26:27.3 1:14:58.3 +11:49.3
4 PASASHNICHENKA Mikalai 0+2 0+1 0+3 24:02.3 1:39:00.6 +13:04.5

19 17 LITHUANIA LTU 0+6 5+9 5+15 1:44:08.6 +18:12.5 21.19
1 BRANICKA Elvyra 0+2 0+0 0+2 24:57.9 24:57.9 +5:09.5
2 TUZIKAITE Alina 0+0 1+3 1+3 24:31.4 49:29.4 +8:50.4
3 BANYS Linas 0+1 3+3 3+4 27:23.2 1:16:52.7 +13:43.7
4 CEPULIS Lukas 0+3 1+3 1+6 27:15.9 1:44:08.6 +18:12.5

20 21 LATVIA LAT 1+6 5+11 6+17 1:47:37.6 +21:41.5 25.24
1 RUDZITE Regina 1+3 1+3 2+6 25:41.9 25:41.9 +5:53.5
2 RAZGALE Krista 0+0 2+3 2+3 25:10.3 50:52.3 +10:13.3
3 LOKTEVS Ernests 0+0 0+3 0+3 26:57.5 1:17:49.8 +14:40.8
4 SKEPS Alvis 0+3 2+2 2+5 29:47.7 1:47:37.6 +21:41.5

21 19 TURKEY TUR 7+11 11+12 18+23 2:00:04.6 +34:08.5 39.73
1 OZTUNC Zilan 1+3 1+3 2+6 23:49.8 23:49.8 +4:01.4
2 BAYRIL Songul 1+3 3+3 4+6 30:01.6 53:51.5 +13:12.5
3 DEMIR Erkan 3+3 4+3 7+6 35:57.5 1:29:49.0 +26:40.0
4 TAS Mert Furkan 2+2 3+3 5+5 30:15.6 2:00:04.6 +34:08.5

Entered Ranked Did not Start / Nicht
am Start

Did not Finish /
Nicht im Ziel

Disqualified /
Disqualifiziert

Lapped /
Überrundete

21 21 - - - -


